
GEROGERY - CULCAIRN (RETURN JOURNEY) 26 July 2019 

 

  

 

Bus No 10 

 
 
 
Current Bus Stop Locations 
 

Stop  Location Approx. Time 

1 23 Waterworks Road, Culcairn 3.41pm 

2 Cnr Olympic Way & Odewahns Road 3.52pm 

3  “Claverton” Olympic Way 3.53pm 

4 Benambra Road 3.54pm 

5 Gerogery Store  3.56pm 

6 Charles St, Gerogery West 4.01pm 

7 Edward Street 4.02pm 

8 Huon St, Gerogery West 4.03pm 

9 2031 Gerogery Road, Gerogery 4.04pm 

10 2067 Gerogery Road, Gerogery 4.05pm 

11  Gerogery Store, (Connection with Leischke  – Gerogery Bus) 4.05pm 

12 54 Coach Road, Gerogery 4.07pm 

13 “Square Bear Park” 734 Coach Road, Gerogery 4.11pm 

14 866 Coach Road 4.13pm 

15 “Kashmire” 944 Coach Road, Gerogery 4.16pm 

16 “Woodside” Coach Road, Gerogery 4.21pm 

17 1707 Coach Road, Culcairn 4.26pm 

  
 

3.20pm St Joseph’s Primary School  Blair Street 

  Left South Street 

  Left Railway Parade 

  Right  Balfour Street 

  Left Olympic Way 

  Right Melrose Street 

3.35pm Billabong High School Right Gordon Street 

3.38pm Culcairn Public School Right Balfour Street 

  Left Railway Parade 

  Right Main Street (Gerogery Road) 

  Right Charles Street 

  U-turn Charles Street 

  Left Gerogery Road 

  Left Olympic Way 

  Right Coach Road (Gerogery–Morven Road) 

4.26pm  Left Taylors Road 

   Terminate 


